
  
 
 
 
 
                 

Stand 06.05.2020 Seite 1/3 

Dinge die du tun kannst während der Pandemie/ Things you can do during the coronavirus 
pandemic: 
 
Um sich auch anders zu beschäftigen, bieten verschiedene Museen virtuelle Touren an / A huge 
number of art galleries and museums around the world have digitized their collections and are now 
offering free virtual tours: 
 
Pinacoteca di Brera - Milano https://pinacotecabrera.org/  
Galleria degli Uffizi - Firenze https://www.uffizi.it/mostre-virtuali  
Musei Vaticani - Roma http://www.museivaticani.va/content/museivaticani/it/collezioni/catalogo-
online.html  
Museo Archeologico - Atene https://www.namuseum.gr/en/collections/  
Prado - Madrid https://www.museodelprado.es/en/the-collection/art-works  
Louvre - Parigi https://www.louvre.fr/en/visites-en-ligne  
British Museum - Londra https://www.britishmuseum.org/collection oder auch 
https://britishmuseum.withgoogle.com/ 
Tate Britain – London https://artsandculture.google.com/partner/tate-britain?hl=en  
Metropolitan Museum - New York https://artsandculture.google.com/explore  
The Museum of Modern Art – New York https://artsandculture.google.com/partner/moma-the-
museum-of-modern-art?hl=en 
National Gallery of art - Washington https://www.nga.gov/index.html  
Museu de Arte de São Paulo  https://artsandculture.google.com/partner/masp?hl=en  
The J. Paul Getty Museum Los Angeles https://artsandculture.google.com/partner/the-j-paul-getty-
museum?hl=en  
Van Gogh Museum  Amsterdam https://artsandculture.google.com/partner/van-gogh-
museum?hl=en  
Rijksmuseum - Amsterdam 
https://artsandculture.google.com/streetview/rijksmuseum/iwH5aYGoPwSf7g?hl=en  
Pergamon Museum - Berlin https://artsandculture.google.com/entity/pergamon/m05tcm?hl=en  
National Museum of Modern and Contemporary Art – Seoul 
https://artsandculture.google.com/partner/national-museum-of-modern-and-contemporary-art-
korea?hl=en  
Musée d’Orsay - Paris https://artsandculture.google.com/partner/musee-dorsay-paris?hl=en  
Guggenheim Museum - New York https://artsandculture.google.com/streetview/solomon-r-
guggenheim-museum-interior-streetview/jAHfbv3JGM2KaQ?hl=en 
https://archive.org/details/guggenheimmuseum  
Deutsches Museum – München https://digital.deutsches-museum.de/virtuell/ 
Tokio Fuji Art Museum, Japan https://artsandculture.google.com/streetview/tokyo-fuji-art-
museum/SQF48doDyU5J-
g?sv_lng=139.3298309108167&sv_lat=35.68687206332551&sv_h=21&sv_p=0&sv_pid=mb3V4nET_b
V6TtOB1J59uA&sv_z=1.0000000000000002&hl=en 
Albertina – Wien 
https://artsandculture.google.com/streetview/albertina/8QGLQtZzMyYLnw?sv_lng=16.36823654729
974&sv_lat=48.20465147598994&sv_h=332&sv_p=0&sv_pid=V1_WgGnOEe3hpCdpFVnlsw&sv_z=1.
0000000000000002 
Museo Frida Kahlo – Mexico City https://artsandculture.google.com/streetview/garden-museo-frida-
kahlo/2gHZXRtOrIcddw?sv_lng=-
99.16240505151508&sv_lat=19.35509421966853&sv_h=110.98&sv_p=-
13.299999999999997&sv_pid=jFxZq3A0friTwc3WFYnYTQ&sv_z=1.0000000000000002 
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Museum für Stuttgart https://www.stadtpalais-stuttgart.de/ 
Museum of Fine Arts – Boston https://artsandculture.google.com/partner/museum-of-fine-arts-
boston?hl=en 
Isabella Stewart Gardner Museum – Boston https://artsandculture.google.com/partner/isabella-
stewart-gardner-museum?hl=en 
The Dalí Museum - St Petersburg, FLhttps://thedali.org/virtual-tour/index.html 
The Patricia & Phillip Frost Art Museum – Miami  https://artsandculture.google.com/partner/the-
patricia-phillip-frost-art-museum?hl=en 
 
Weitere Gallerien und Museen zu finden unter/ more galleries or museums to visit, check out: 
https://artsandculture.google.com/partner?hl=en 
 
Geh ins Aquarium/ Go to the aquarium 
https://www.montereybayaquarium.org/animals/live-cams 
https://www.aqua.org/Experience/live 
https://zoo.sandiegozoo.org/cams/penguin-cam 
https://explore.org/livecams 
 
 
Ebenso bieten verschiedene Universitäten unter anderem Yale und Harvard Onlinekurse kostenlos 
an/ Some universities offers free online courses  for example Harvard and Yale:  https://online-
learning.harvard.edu/catalog/free  https://oyc.yale.edu/  https://www.edx.org/ 
 

How to go a South African safari without leaving your couch?! 

https://www.forbes.com/sites/katherineparkermagyar/2020/03/30/how-to-go-on-a-south-african-

safari-without-leaving-your-couch/#1175bdd15f77 

14 world famous city views you can see from your sofa 

https://www.timeout.com/travel/14-world-famous-city-views-you-can-see-from-your-sofa 

You Can Virtually Tour the Winchester Mystery House 

https://winchestermysteryhouse.com/ 

Solve a mystery  

True crime fans can immerse themselves in mysteries or even start solving them. There are plenty of 

online communities like Reddit’s Unresolved Mysteries, where mystery fans get together to swap 

theories and combine information to try to get to the bottom of old cold cases. 

https://www.reddit.com/r/UnresolvedMysteries/ 

National Parks 

https://artsandculture.withgoogle.com/en-us/national-parks-service/parks 

 

Alternative Unterhaltungsprogramme/ Other things to do: 

Staatsoper Stuttgart https://www.staatsoper-stuttgart.de/spielplan/oper-trotz-corona/ 

Staatstheater Darmstadt https://www.staatstheater-darmstadt.de/extra/taeglichedosis/ 

https://www.staatstheater-darmstadt.de/veranstaltungen/talks-trainings-tasks.730/#event-2842 

https://www.staatstheater-darmstadt.de/extra/vitamin-l/ 
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https://www.staatstheater-darmstadt.de/veranstaltungen/lockdown.722/ 

auch für die Kleinen bietet das Staatstheater Darmstadt Programm an https://www.staatstheater-

darmstadt.de/extra/vitamin-l/billy-backe/ 

Oper Frankfurt https://oper-frankfurt.de/de/oper-frankfurt-zuhause/ 

Staatstheater Mainz https://www.staatstheater-mainz.com/web/veranstaltungen/staatstheater-

mainz-virtuell 

The Metropolitan Opera https://www.metopera.org/user-information/network-news/live-stream/ 

in portugues: 

http://notaterapia.com.br/2020/04/10/16-musicais-da-broadway-para-assistir-online-e-de-graca/ 

 

Netflix durchgesuchtet?/ Netflix alternatives: 

https://www.arte.tv/de/ 

https://www.zdf.de/ 

https://www.ardmediathek.de/ard/ 

https://topdocumentaryfilms.com/ 

https://documentaryheaven.com/ 

http://www.documentarytube.com/ 

 

Zusammen etwas spielen?!/ playing a game together?! 

https://stadtlandflussonline.net/ 

 

For Harry Potter Fans: 

https://www.jkrowling.com/ 

 

kostenlos Bücher lesen/ read books for free:  

http://authorama.com/ 

http://www.gutenberg.org/ 

 

Ne Runde Lachyoga?! / Laughter Yoga 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=jspNu0MX8UY 

 

Festivals online 

https://www.myfrenchfilmfestival.com/de/ (also in English, Español, Français, Italiano, Polski, 

Português, Русский, 日本語) 

https://www.dokfest-muenchen.de/Filmprogramm_2020  

Environmental Film Festival https://dceff.org/watchnow/ 
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